
SOMABAY World Cup Hurghada (EG)
02-08 December 2018
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
SOUSA Manuel PT 60 89 0.674 4 4 3 1
SCHRODER Allen DK 48 74 0.648 2 4 3 2
SOBHY George EG 42 75 0.560 0 4 3 3

B
GUNGOR Savas TR 60 61 0.983 4 6 4 1
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 44 72 0.611 2 6 3 2
ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 28 61 0.459 0 9 2 3

C
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 60 79 0.759 4 4 4 1

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 56 86 0.651 2 6 4 2
ORLANDO Francesco IT 48 67 0.716 0 4 3 3

D
ALP Ahmet TR 60 45 1.333 4 8 4 1

AWAD Ebrahim EG 45 66 0.681 2 3 3 2
GAD Tamer EG 22 61 0.360 0 4 4 3

E
BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 1

SOBOH Jamal JO 42 83 0.506 2 5 4 2
ASLANIDIS Charalampos DE 51 88 0.579 0 4 4 3

F
SORENSEN Jacop DK 60 55 1.090 4 6 4 1
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 42 79 0.531 2 6 5 2
ARDASH Mohamed EG 34 80 0.425 0 3 3 3

G
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 37 1.621 3 8 7 1

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 40 1.500 3 8 6 2
ABDIN Gamal EG 13 39 0.333 0 3 2 3

H
COENEN Philip BE 56 73 0.767 2 6 6 1
HUDAK Jan CZ 55 72 0.763 2 5 4 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 44 69 0.637 2 6 5 3

I
TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 60 89 0.674 4 4 4 1

SAAD Amr EG 58 71 0.816 2 6 4 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 16 70 0.228 0 2 2 3

J
BULUT Savas TR 60 50 1.200 4 8 7 1

HAYASHI Namiko JP 36 43 0.837 2 4 4 2
WALDHOFF Jorg DE 27 59 0.457 0 3 3 3

K
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 1

OSSAMA Youssef EG 48 53 0.905 2 7 4 2
GARONNAT Daniel FR 38 66 0.575 0 4 4 3

L
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 55 1.090 4 6 5 1

KARAM George US 47 50 0.940 2 6 5 2
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 24 61 0.393 0 4 3 3

M
OH Sung Kyu KR 60 57 1.052 4 6 5 1
KAMAL Samer EG 57 82 0.695 2 6 5 2

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 42 89 0.471 0 5 3 3

N
MONTES Antonio ES 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 1
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 52 50 1.040 2 6 4 2
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 38 40 0.950 0 5 3 3

O
BRANTS Ronny BE 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 1
NOVAK Radek CZ 43 34 1.264 2 8 3 2

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 42 49 0.857 0 7 3 3

P
MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 49 1.224 4 5 5 1

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 50 46 1.086 2 7 5 2
MAURER Claus AT 41 49 0.836 0 6 4 3



SOMABAY World Cup Hurghada (EG)
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
MONTES Antonio ES 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 1
BRANTS Ronny BE 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 2
ALP Ahmet TR 60 45 1.333 4 8 4 3

MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 49 1.224 4 5 5 4
BULUT Savas TR 60 50 1.200 4 8 7 5
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 55 1.090 4 6 5 6

SORENSEN Jacop DK 60 55 1.090 4 6 4 7
BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 8

JEONG Sung Il KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 9
OH Sung Kyu KR 60 57 1.052 4 6 5 10

GUNGOR Savas TR 60 61 0.983 4 6 4 11
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 60 79 0.759 4 4 4 12
TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 60 89 0.674 4 4 4 13
SOUSA Manuel PT 60 89 0.674 4 4 3 14
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 37 1.621 3 8 7 15
COENEN Philip BE 56 73 0.767 2 6 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 40 1.500 3 8 6 17
NOVAK Radek CZ 43 34 1.264 2 8 3 18

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 50 46 1.086 2 7 5 19
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 52 50 1.040 2 6 4 20
KARAM George US 47 50 0.940 2 6 5 21
OSSAMA Youssef EG 48 53 0.905 2 7 4 22
HAYASHI Namiko JP 36 43 0.837 2 4 4 23

SAAD Amr EG 58 71 0.816 2 6 4 24
HUDAK Jan CZ 55 72 0.763 2 5 4 25

KAMAL Samer EG 57 82 0.695 2 6 5 26
AWAD Ebrahim EG 45 66 0.681 2 3 3 27

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 56 86 0.651 2 6 4 28
SCHRODER Allen DK 48 74 0.648 2 4 3 29
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 44 72 0.611 2 6 3 30
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 42 79 0.531 2 6 5 31
SOBOH Jamal JO 42 83 0.506 2 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 44 69 0.637 2 6 5 33
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 38 40 0.950 0 5 3 34

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 42 49 0.857 0 7 3 35
MAURER Claus AT 41 49 0.836 0 6 4 36

ORLANDO Francesco IT 48 67 0.716 0 4 3 37
ASLANIDIS Charalampos DE 51 88 0.579 0 4 4 38

GARONNAT Daniel FR 38 66 0.575 0 4 4 39
SOBHY George EG 42 75 0.560 0 4 3 40

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 42 89 0.471 0 5 3 41
ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 28 61 0.459 0 9 2 42
WALDHOFF Jorg DE 27 59 0.457 0 3 3 43
ARDASH Mohamed EG 34 80 0.425 0 3 3 44
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 24 61 0.393 0 4 3 45

GAD Tamer EG 22 61 0.360 0 4 4 46
ABDIN Gamal EG 13 39 0.333 0 3 2 47
ECKEL Sylvia NL 16 70 0.228 0 2 2 48


